TWISTED PAIR PRODUC

SL Series Modules

NETCONNECT "

Product Facts

i Fit SL Series Faceplates

= Front loading

= Optical Fiber Coupler Modules are
suitable for use with multimode or
single-mode connectors as listed

- SVGA Multimedia Modules:

--- Available loaded with a SVGA
110 Termination Module or
unloaded for use with 15 position
subminiature D connectors (sold
separately)

- Works with VGA and SVGA
signals

: SVGA 110 Termination Module

- Is suitable for use with Standard
Category 5e or 6 UTP or FTP
(recommended) cables

-- Can be used where distances
between monitor and computer
do not exceed:

- 15 ft with Cat e UTP cable
- 20 ft with Cat 6 UTP cable
- 3b ft with Cat be or 6 FTP cables

-- Requires a 9th conductor and is
recommended for use with FTP
cables (utilizes drain wire for 9th
conductor)

:» 2-Port Modules are suitable for use
with all SL Series and 110Connect
Jacks, MT-RJ Outlet Jacks and
SL Series Multimedia Inserts

- 3-Port Module is suitable for use
with unshielded SL Series Jacks,
MT-RJ Outlet Jacks and SL Series
Multimedia Inserts

i 2-and 3-Port Modules feature
patented “invisible” icon holes which
stay hidden until used

SL Series Modules

Description Units Figure Part Number
Blank 1 A 1116410-X
1.5 B 1116407-X
Single-mode 1 - 1375306-X

Duplex SC
2-Fiber Coupler uptex Multimode 1 C 1375123X
Dupiex SC to ST Multimode 1 D 1375241-X
SVGA Loaded 1 E 1479288-X
Unloaded 1 F 1479079-X
2-Port Straight 1 G 1116409-X
Angled 1.5 H 1116406-X
3-Port Angled 1.5 | 1116408-X

X denotes color: -1 = Almond, -2 = Black, -3 = White, -4 = Gray, 1--1 = Electrical Ivory
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